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PUBLIC NOTICE

PROPERTY OWNER

FORREST, RICHARD S, IlI

FORRESTER, TODD A

FOSTER, BERNICE L

FOSTER, THOMAS L TEST TR

FOX & FOX ENTERPRISES, LLC

FOX, ALLISON LEAH

FRANK, LANA K

FREY FAM FARM LLC

FREY FAM FARM LLC

FREY FAM FARM LLC

FRIEND, E J & CHARLOTTE

FRIES, MIKELL & JACKSON & JONATHAN & WENDY
FRIES, MIKELL & JACKSON & JONATHAN & WENDY
FRIES, MIKELL & WENDY

FUQUA, BRYAN

FYE, DARRYL D

GAMMILL, TIMOTHY A

GAMMILL, TIMOTHY A

GARANCOSKY, DOROTHY N REC TR
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY L & CHRISTINE L
GARANCOSKY, TIMOTHY LEE

GARCIA, JESUS

GARDNER, JAMES

GARDNER, JAMES M & KRYSTAL M
GATES, NICHOLAS & HALEY

GEBERS, MARLA S & DONALD E

GEBERS, MARLA S & DONALD E

GEN 2 PROPERTIES, LLC

GEN 2 PROPERTIES, LLC

GERBER, JERALD L & PAMELA K LIV TR AGREEMENT

GERBER, JOEL L & LESLIED
GERLETS, KENNETH

GERLETS, KENNETH & AMY L
GIBSON, SONDRA KAY

GIBSON, SONDRA KAY

GIBSON, SONDRA KAY

GILCHRIST, GEORGE WESLEY JR
GILCHRIST, GEORGE WESLEY JR
GILCHRIST, GEORGE WESLEY JR
GO SOCIAL LLC

GOEBEL, MARCUS B & AMANDA N
GOETZ, TERESA J

GREEN, HOLLI NICOLE

GREEN, SIDNEY L & TONI L

GREVE BROTHERS FARMS, LLC
GREVE, AUSTIN G & KAITLYN S
GREVE, AUSTIN G & KAITLYN S
GREVE, HEIDI M & TANNER

GRIER, OLIVER C K & KAREN M
GRIFFIN, SARA M & CHRIS ALLEN
GRIGSBY, GARETT T

GRIGSBY, GARETT T

GRIGSBY, NEIL R

GRIGSBY, NEIL R

GROVE, JE

GRUNDMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST
GRUNDMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST
GUTIERREZ, JEOVANNY ARBERTO PAZ
GUTIERREZ, JEOVANNY ARBERTO PAZ
HALL, JERRY & KAREN LIVING TRUST
HAMILL, BILLY & JENNIFER
HAMILL, BILLY & JENNIFER
HAMILL, JEFFREY A & SHERMAN, KATHY D
HAMILL, WILLIAM N & CYNTHIA N
HAMILL, WILLIAM N & CYNTHIA N
HAMILL, WILLIAM N & CYNTHIA N
HAMILL, WILLIAM N & CYNTHIA N
HAMILL, WILLIAM N JR & JENNIFER
HAMILL, WILLIAM N JR & JENNIFER
HAMILL, WILLIAM N JR & JENNIFER
HAMILTON, BRAD D & SHANNON L
HAMILTON, BRAD D & SHANNON L
HANBY, JOSEPH J

HARBERT, TINA M

HARE, KAREN S

HARLOW, CORY L & WHITE, ERIN N
HARPER MOTEL, LLC

HARRIS, BRETT & KELSIE

HARRIS, EMMA MARIE

HARRIS, JAY A

HARRIS, JUDY & RICHARD
HARTLEY, MARILYN V

HARTSON, DENVER

HAYES, TANER RIAN

HAYNES, FREDDIE D

HAYNES, STEWART

HAYS, IRMAL

HAYS, JOHN D

HAYS, JOHN D & TERESA L

HAYS, JOHN D & TERESA L

HAZEL, BRANDON C

HAZEL, BRANDON C

HEERSCHE, DEANNE M & DAN W
HEKEL, GREG A

HELM, DANIEL J

HELMS, MINNIE

HENDERSON TR

HENDERSON, JUNE M
HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO & GRACE
HERRERA, IRMA

HESS, JANICE

HESS, MONTY L

HESS, MONTY L

HICKS, PHILIP G & CYNTHIA A
HIGGINS, TIM & LESLIE

HIGGINS, TIM & LESLIE

HIGGINS, TIM & LESLIE

HOBBS, LESLEY E & CARLENE K
HODSON, MICHAEL & RONDA
HODSON, MICHAEL D

HODSON, MICHAEL D

HODSON, MICHAEL D

HOHL, HAROLD G & SHARON K
HOLMES, DAWN

HOOPES, DAVID A & EVON
HOOPES, DAVID A & EVON
HOOPES, DAVID A & EVON
HOOPES, DAVID A & EVON
HOOVER, RONNIE L

HOOVER, RONNIE L & JANELLE C

PARCEL ID

11204000000010000000
22111000000020100000
11204040050050000000
11204040050060000000
13725020060050100000
13725020260050000000
13624040230090000000
24112000000050000000
25308000000030000000
25516000000020000000
13624030040150000000
07418000000040000000
07418000000020000000
19522000000030000000
13725020140020000000
13624030150030000000
13624030070070000000
04420000000010000000
12419030010200000000
20420010090010000000
20420010090020000000
20521020050040000000
12419030010120000000
20521020100030000000
20420010070010000000
20420010070040000000
08101030160060000000
07419010010160000000
07419010010170100000
12419000000030000000
13624040320030000000
13725010210070000000
07614000000030000000
07614000000040000000
08101030190050000000
02828000000020100000
20521020060100000000
20521020060110000000
24516000000010000000
24306000000030000000
24307000000020000000
13725010210020000000
13725010210100000000
08101040170050000000
136240300600200A0000
13725020010020000000
08101030100090000000
08101040130010000000
15930000000020000000
13725020170040000000
18725000000030000000
11420000000030000000
19203000000040000000
08101040460040000000
07930020060030000000
15305000000030000000
06420000000050000000
08420000000040100000
07419030120030000000
20521020050050000000
07930020070020000000
07930020070030000000
13623040020090000000
08101040510090000000
13624040420020000000
13521000000070000000
13521000000080100000
13308000000030000000
18203000000010000000
13624010030030000000
136240300600200B0000
13623000000030000000
13209000000030000000
13209000000010000000
13516000000020000000
03521000000010000000
03521000000010200000
13725020150040000000
08112010190070000000
13725020150070000000
12419030010130000000
08101030270010000000
18306000000050100000
08101040090050000000
07419040020040000000
07419040320050000000
11204040050090000000
13624040410040100000
07419040090070100000
13725010160020000000
13725020250040000000
12419000000080000000
13725020200020000000
13624040330080000000
13624040330090000000
13624040140030000000
13725020010090000000
13111020010040010000
13624040330030000000
08101010020090000000
13624030050010000000
13736000000020000000
13725010190110000000
08101040270070000000
13624040110040000000
13725020250170000000
13624040380050000000
13624040380070000000
08101040140020000000
15102000000050000000
07419040100040000000
07419040100060000000
13725020250010000000
13725020240070000000
13725020240030000000
13725020240040000000
13725020240060000000
08101010060020000000
13624030050130100000
22101000000010000000
11418000000030000000
11418000000030100000
20307000000030000000
11204040040020000000
11203030020020000000
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PROPERTY ADDRESS

0 NE 40 RD - Freeport, KS 67049
943 SE 50 AVE - Bluff City, KS 67018
0 MAIN - Freeport, KS 67049

0 MAIN - Freeport, KS 67049

215 S LAWRENCE AVE - ANTHONY, KS 67003-2670

528 S KANSAS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

420 N SPRINGFIELD AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
0 SW 100 RD - ANTHONY, KS 67003

0 SW 150 AVE - HAZELTON, KS 67061

0 SW 150 AVE - HAZELTON, KS 67061

410 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
1034 NW 70 RD - ATTICA, KS 67009

0 NW 110 AVE - HARPER, KS 67058

0 SE 60 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

301 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

302 N KANSAS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
614 N BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 NW 130 RD - Attica, KS 67009

325 N FIFTH AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 THIRTEENTH - Bluff City, KS 67018

604 THIRTEENTH - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 MAIN - Bluff City, KS 67018

315 N FIFTH AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 NINTH - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 MAIN - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 MAIN - Bluff City, KS 67018

718 W TWELFTH - Harper, KS 67058

0 N GARFIELD - Attica, KS 67009

802 N GARFIELD - Attica, KS 67009

115 NE 10 RD - ANTHONY, KS 67003

315 N LINCOLN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
435 S JENNINGS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 NW 70 AVE - Attica, KS 67009

0 NW 60 AVE - ATTICA, KS 67009

1220 ASH - Harper, KS 67058

309 NE 120 RD - HARPER, KS 67058

901 ENGLEWOOD AVE - Bluff City, KS 67018
0 ENGLEWOOD - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 SW 100 RD - Waldron, KS 67150

0 SW 90 RD - WALDRON, KS 67150

0 SW 90 RD - WALDRON, KS 67150

401 S JENNINGS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
432 S ANTHONY AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
815 MADISON - Harper, KS 67058

623 N LL & G AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

106 W MAIN ST - ANTHONY, KS 67003

912 ASH - Harper, KS 67058

710 WASHINGTON - Harper, KS 67058

0 HWY 14-2 - Attica, KS 67009

321 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
618A S KS HWY 179 - Anthony, KS 67003

0 HWY 44 -KS

410 SE 30 RD - Bluff City, KS 67018

201 E ELEVENTH - Harper, KS 67058

114 S MILLER - Attica, KS 67009

0 NW 30 RD - Attica, KS 67009

1552 NW 60 RD - ATTICA, KS 67009

384 W US HWY 160 - HARPER, KS 67058
410 N MILLER - Attica, KS 67009

0 MAIN - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 W AVE A - Attica, KS 67009

0 S GRAPHIC - Attica, KS 67009

116 N WEST AVE - ANTHONY, KS 67003
1204 WASHINGTON - Harper, KS 67058

223 N JEFFERSON AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
286 W KS HWY 2 - Anthony, KS 67003

270 W KS HWY 2/14 - Anthony, KS 67003
280 NW 40 AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

222 SW 15 AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

1143 N ANTHONY AVE - ANTHONY, KS 67003
609 N LL & G AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

66 W KS HWY 2 - Anthony, KS 67003

284 NW 20 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

0 NW 30 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

227 NW 20 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

1235 NW 20 AVE - HARPER, KS 67058

0 NW 20 AVE - Harper, KS 67058

313 S KANSAS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
1804 OAK - Harper, KS 67058

215 W EVANS ST - Anthony, KS 67003

209 N FIFTH AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

522 W FOURTEENTH - Harper, KS 67058
422 SW 30 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

404 W EIGHTH - Harper, KS 67058

701 N LOGAN - Attica, KS 67009

201 N GRANT - Attica, KS 67009

0 MAIN - Freeport, KS 67049

203 N MADISON AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 N BLAINE - Attica, KS 67009

301 S FRANKLIN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
511 S KANSAS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

174 E KS HWY 44 - Anthony, KS 67003

401 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
302 N LINCOLN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
310 N LINCOLN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
701 E WALNUT ST - Anthony, KS 67003

124 W MAIN ST - Anthony, KS 67003

31 E QUAIL CREEK TRAIL - Anthony, KS 67003
317 N SPRINGFIELD AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
208 CENTRAL - Harper, KS 67058

728 N MASSACHUSETTS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
0 SE 10 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

304 S SPRINGFIELD AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
218 W MAIN - Harper, KS 67058

615 N LINCOLN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
522 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

201 N SPRINGFIELD AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
208 N LINCOLN AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
211 E SEVENTH - Harper, KS 67058

0 NW 130 AVE - Attica, KS 67009

501 N MAIN - Attica, KS 67009

509 N MAIN - Attica, KS 67009

506 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

521 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

505 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

509 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

517 S BLUFF AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

303 CENTRAL - Harper, KS 67058

420 N MASSACHUSETTS AVE - Anthony, KS 67003
0 SE 70 AVE - Bluff City, KS 67018

136 NE 70 AVE - Anthony, KS 67003

0 NE 10 RD - Anthony, KS 67003

0 SE 30 RD - Bluff City, KS 67018

0 GRAND - Freeport, KS 67049

215 WALNUT - Freeport, KS 67049

TOTAL DUE

112.09
1,088.84
0.48
0.48

26,491.31

127.62
748.37
875.45
716.65
450.27
288.24
445.33
246.04
123.79
336.19
608.67
62.94
630.41
115.05
30.00
229.72
39.62
921.50
49.25
46.85
66.99
1,979.62
184.27
1,207.26
53.45
1,125.44
287.07
647.38
627.00
2,685.87
1,252.36
183.74
123.39
302.95
381.18
380.69
229.31
8,955.57
531.84
2,872.75
1,781.20
980.60
784.05
261.41
3,146.55
3,437.36
605.39
3,386.64
638.60
478.76
173.80
1,975.24
335.78
709.55
37.79
40.64
64.00
1,405.57
474.62
767.91
126.66
3,066.96
868.24
575.46
5,854.72
1,599.85
202.49
87.85
278.12
2,423.84
1,396.12
367.43
147.95
740.83
546.31
4,647.95
13,807.38
1,778.58
349.52
1,563.49
1,304.68
0.48
345.60
132.30
412.76
573.75
1,062.16
2,485.07
1,167.62
822.99
4,679.08
2,247 .48
1,502.86
1,304.86
976.48
733.50
124.92
127.62
827.47
401.62
898.99
42.45
395.30
1,697.98
83.00
801.90
393.01
1,178.39
127.62
568.57
1,478.70
174.42
590.05
271.53
884.92
337.13
1,777.62
111.15
235.89
239.53




